
1

®



2

Milescraft, Inc.
www.milescraft.com

Milescraft, Inc.
www.milescraft.com



3



4



5



6



7



8



9



10



11



12



1

English-1332
Part # Description Qty

1 11005 M5x0.8 Nuts 2
2 36043 Guide Fence 1
3 36045 Guide Fence Knobs 2
4 60320 Main Body with (2) M5x0.8 Nuts 1

1

Français-1332
N° de pièce Description Qté

1 11005 M5x0.8 Écrou 2
2 36043 Guide Longitudinal 1
3 36045 Bouton du Guide Longitudinal 2
4 60320 Corps principal avec (2) M5x0.8 Écrou 1

1

Deutsch-1332
Teile # Bezeichnung Menge

1 11005 Mutter, M5x0.8 2
2 36043 Führungsanschlag 1
3 36045 Schraubknöpfe 2
4 60320 Grundgerät und Mutter, M5x0.8 (2) 1

1

Español-1332
Comnte # Descripción Cant

1 11005 M5x0.8 Tuerca 2
2 36043 Tope-guía 1
3 36045 Pomos del Tope-guía 2
4 60320 Cuerpo principal con (2) M5x0.8 Tuerca 1

13

®



1

English-1382
Part # Description Qty

1 11005 M5x0.8 Nuts 2
2 36043 Guide Fence 1
3 36045 Guide Fence Knobs 2
4 60321 Main Body with (2) M5x0.8 Nuts 1

1

Français-1382
N° de pièce Description Qté

1 11005 M5x0.8 Écrou 2
2 36043 Guide Longitudinal 1
3 36045 Bouton du Guide Longitudinal 2
4 60321 Corps principal avec (2) M5x0.8 Écrou 1

1

Deutsch-1382
Teile # Bezeichnung Menge

1 11005 Mutter, M5x0.8 2
2 36043 Führungsanschlag 1
3 36045 Schraubknöpfe 2
4 60321 Grundgerät und Mutter, M5x0.8 (2) 1

1

Español-1382
Comnte # Descripción Cant

1 11005 M5x0.8 Tuerca 2
2 36043 Tope-guía 1
3 36045 Pomos del Tope-guía 2
4 60321 Cuerpo principal con (2) M5x0.8 Tuerca 1

14

®


